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Contact Us: Club Managers Association

Level 2, 1 Showground Road, Sydney Olympic Park NSW 2127

Phone: (02) 9746 4199  |  Fax: (02) 9746 5199

www.cmaa.asn.au

myfederal executive

Bill Clegg ACCM
President

bclegg@rlclub.com.au

Michael O’Sullivan ACCM
Vice President

micko@mubc.com.au

Allan Peter ACCM
Federal Secretary

apeter@cmaa.asn.au

Steve Condren ACCM
Federal 

Executive Member
steve.condren@

sslsc.net.au

John Turnbull
Federal 

Executive Member
JohnT@

liverpoolcatholic.com.au

Luke Walker
NSW State 

Executive Member
lukew@wslc.com.au

myfederal council

Carl Pozzato ACCM
Ryde Eastwood 
Leagues Club

carl.pozzato@
releagues.com.au

Ian Todd ACCM
Kingsgrove RSL Club

ian@kingsrsl.com.au

Michael Wiezel
St Marys RSL Club

michael@
stmarysrsl.com.au

Stephen Byfield ACCM
Diggers @ The Entrance

byfields@diggers
attheentrance.com.au

Phillip Wheaton ACCM
Armidale City Bowling Club

admin@
armidalebowl.com.au

Wayne Moffatt
Pine Rivers Memorial Club

wmoffatt@
prmbc.com.au

Grant Duffy ACCM
Numurkah Golf 

& Bowls Club
ngbc@ngbc.com.au

David Hiscox ACCM
Dapto Leagues Club

david@
daptoleagues.com.au

myassociation

Ralph Kober
Executive Officer

ralph@cmaa.asn.au

Administration

Peter Cooper
Senior Industrial Advocate

peter@cmaa.asn.au

IR

Peter Sharp
Editor

sharpee1@cmaa.asn.au

Susan Formica
Graphic Designer

art@cmaa.asn.au

Brad Jones
Training Course
Administrator

brad@cmaa.asn.au

Julie Conlon
Receptionist

julie@cmaa.asn.au

Jason Thomas
CMDA RPL Administrator

jason@cmaa.asn.au

CMDA

Chris Keeble
Sponsorship &

Membership Manager
chris@cmaa.asn.au

Priscilla San Luis
Accounts Officer

priscilla@cmaa.asn.au

Evonne Bosnich
Sponsorship &

Membership Coordinator
evonne@cmaa.asn.au

Geoff Meston
Industry Professional

Development Manager
geoff@cmaa.asn.au

Estelle McDonald-Birch
Training Course
Administrator

estelle@cmaa.asn.au

CMA Magazine & myCMAg
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